Liverpool
Boys Junior Varsity Wrestling
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Nathan Howard

Players (32)

NAME

Mohamed Alharbi
Sajad Amirzada
Omar Atieh

Noah Bangson
David Blue-Moore
Anthony Chase Jr
Nicholas Dailey
Gavin Davis
Dekon Gallup
Gabriella Gonzales
Nickolai Gul
Alexander Guthrie
Ryan Heneka
Lantz Herrera
Mohammad Idrees
Thomas LaValle
Andrew Lodge
Matthew Loncosky
Anthony Martini
Qui'Mere McCutcheon
Matthew McKeon
Brianna Nguyen
Justin Nigro
Morgan O'Connell
James Planeta
Zion Rothblatt
Senad Selimovic
Tyler Sharkey
Barnard Stevens Jr
David Sullivan
Michael Valera
Matthew Valerio

GRADE
11
10
10
10
10
10
Graduated
9
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
Graduated
10
11

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

WEIGHT
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